11/2/2007

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
401 11107
401 11107
401 11107
401 11107
401 11107
403 11107
403 11107
401 11107
403  11/2/07
403  11/2/07
401  11/2/07
401 112/07

Time Notes

10:27.39 Start Application

10:27.51 Game Manager

10:27.52 Wagering Enabled

18:05.14 Game Manager

18:05.20 Wagering Disabled

18:11.59 Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.57.15
18:12.03 Game Manager

18:12.06 Wagering Enabled

0:44.40 Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.57.15
0:44.43 Game Manager

0:44.45 Wagering Disabled

0:44.53 Wagering Disabled




